Rally Anglo Caledonian

Sections1to 5 Saturday 23 November 2024 v1.4
TC Location SS [RETEL]] Total Target 1st Car Last Car
SS Miles Miles Miles Time Due Due Available
RZ

(1] Distance to Next Refuel 16.78 53.88 70.66
MTC1 H&H Auctions Carlisle 08:00 10:00 10(10)
TC1 24.60 24.60 01:00 09:00 11:00
SS1 Ash Park 1 00:03 09:03 11:03
SF1 4.40 29.00 00:07 09:10 11:10
PC1
TC2 3.2 32.20 00:15 09:25 11:25
SS2 Kershope 1 00:03 09:28 11:28
SF 2 12.38 44.58 00:17 09:45 11:45
PC2
TC2A Regroupin 26 70.58 01:00 10:45 12:45
TC2B Regroup Out/Service In 0.03 70.61 00:10 10:55 12:55
A Service H&H Carlisle 16.78 53.83 70.61 00:25
TC2C Service Out 0.05 70.66 11:20 13:20
Distance to Date 16.78 53.88 70.66
Distance to Next Refuel ~ 28.22 68.33 96.55
TC3 24.60 95.26  01:00 12:20 14:20
SS3 AshPark2 00:03 12:23 14:23
SF 3 4.40 99.66 00:07 12:30 14:30
PC3
TC4 3.2 102.86 00:15 12:45 14:45
SS4  Kershope 2 00:03 12:48 14:48
SF4 12.38 115.24  00:17 13:05 15:05
PC4
TC5 26 141.24 01:00 14:05 16:05
SS5. BuckFell1 00:03 14:08 16:08
SF5 11.44 152.68 00:16 14:24 16:24
TC5A Service In-C200 0.5 153.18 00:10 14:34 16:34
B Service Greenside 45.00 108.18 00:55 2(12)
TC5B Service Out/Regroup In-Mouncies 14.00 167.18 15:29 17:29
TC5C Regroup Out 0.03 167.21  00:10 15:39 17:39
Distance to Date 45.00 122.21 167.21
Distance to Next Refuel 12.70 13.53 26.23
TC6 5 172.21 00:15 15:54 17:54
SS6 Gowanburn1 00:03 15:57 17:57
SF6 12.70 184.91 00:17 16:14 18:14
TC6A Service In - Hawkhope CP Layby 0.5 185.41  00:10 16:24 18:24
C Service Greenside 57.70 127.71 185.41 00:15 2(14)
TC 6B Service Out/Regroup In-Mouncies 8.00 193.41 16:39 18:39
TC6C Regroup Out 0.03 193.44 00:10 16:49 18:49
Distance to Date 57.70 135.74 193.44
Distance to Next Refuel 11.44 19.53 30.97
TC7 5 198.44 00:25 17:14 19:14
SS7 BuckFell2 00:03 17:17 19:17
SF7 11.44 209.88 00:16 17:33 19:33
TC7A Service In-C200 0.5 210.38 00:10 17:43 19:43
D Service Greenside 69.14 141.24 210.38 00:55 2(16)
TC7B Service Out/Regroup In-Mouncies 14.00 224.38 18:38 20:38
TC7C Regroup Out 0.03 224.41 00:10 18:48 20:48
Distance to Date 69.14 155.27 224.41
Distance to Next Refuel 12.70 55.10 67.80
TC8 5 229.41 00:15 19:03 21:03
SS8 Gowanburn 2 00:03 19:06 21:06
SF 8 12.70 242.11  00:17 19:23 21:23
PC8 Hawkhope CP Layby
TC8A Service In - H&H Carlisle 50 292.11 01:30 20:53 22:53
E Service H&H Carlisle 81.84 210.27 00:10 2(18)
MTC2 H&H Auctions Carlisle 0.1 292.21 21:03 23:03
Saturday Totals 8 SS 81.84 210.37 292.21




